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AHMED, Ahsaan
BOWATER, Rob
EGERSDORFF, Sue
GAI, Basiru

GRAY, Justin
GRIFFITHS, Catherine
McDERMOTT, John
MILLARD, Cheryl
PETERS, David
RANDALL, Viv
SHELDON, David

BROOKFIELD, Charlotte
FRIER, Malcolm

ISLAM, Shaukat

REID, Tim

SHELDON, David

BAGLEY, Geoff
BOWATER, Robert
FINNERTY, Chris
HILL, James
MASTERSON, Ed
IQUINN, Ali
SEMBI, Harpal
WALTERS, Alvin
WOOLLS, Kirsty

RESGINED/IN-YEAR LEAVERS
ELAHI, Mahbub

Outstanding
pupil experience

16/10/2024

17/12/2024

27/02/2025
26/03/2025
16/07/2025
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Excellence
in education

teaching

Effective
partnerships



